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Speaker
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COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 1047
HB 1050
HB 1091 f
HB 1106 f
HB 1169 $f
HB 1178 f
HB 1188
HB 1276 f
HB 1404 f
HB 1447 f
HB 1503 f
HB 1562 f
HB 1605 f
HB 1627 f
HB 1675 f
HB 1706

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 28, 2007 - Wednesday

52nd Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Alcohoal in food and candy
Students with disabilities
Innovation partnership zones
Hospital acquired infections
Private vocational schools
Associate devel opment org
Physical health of students
Tourism partnership

Trail grooming services
Boarding homes

Injured worker medical right
Workers' comp advisory comm
Aquatic rehabilitation zone
Farmland preservation office
Public notices

Indian gaming reg act

Committee Rpt.

CL DPS8

ED DPS9

APP DPS(CEDT)34

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30 DNP4
HE DP9

APP DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)34
ED DPS5 DNP4

APP DPS(CEDT)34

FIN DP8 w/oRecl

APP DP34

CL DPS5 DNP2

CL DPS8

PUGT DPS8

AGNR DP10 DNP5

PSEP DP7

CL DP5DNP2

Regular Session

RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
APP
APP

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1733 f

1738 f

1826 f

1837

1846 f

1854 f

1885 f

1910 f

1926 f

1965

1972

2053 f

2066 f

2107 f

2110

2119f

2125f

2137

2161

2171 f

2204

2206 f

2209

2211 %

2219

2225 f

Community justice facilities
Ballast water management
Medical benefits
Nonambulatory persons
Health care facilities
Background checks

Baccal aureate pilot prog
Multi-dwelling units

Dept of socia & health svcs
Major industrial devel opment
Irrigation dist foreclosure
Motor vehicle fuel

Large on-site sewage systems
Settlement agreements

Fire protection facilities
Violence by strangulation
School employee housing
School employees' children
Code cities & noncode cities
Crane saf ety

Nursing homes

Pipeline capacity

Autopsy reports & records
Technical assistance

Small forest landowners

Enhanced 911 radio network

HS DPS6 DNP2

AGNR DPS10 DNP5

HCW DPS13

HCW DPS13

HCW DPS7 DNP6

ELCS DPS6 w/oRecl

HE DPS8

HOUS DPS4 DNP3

ELCS DPS7

LG DPS7

AGNR DP15

PSEP DPS4 DNP3

ENVH DPS9

AGNR DPS15

LG DP4 DNP3

PSEP DP7

ED DP6 DNP3

ED DP9

LG DP7

CL DPS5 DNP2

HCW DP13

TEC DPS11

HCW DPS9 DNP4

CEDT DP9

AGNR DPS15

TEC DPS11

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

CB

APP

APP

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

CB

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

HJR

2256

2263

2265

2274

2283

2304 f

4008

4211

Family prosperity act
Dishwashing detergent
Supervised community options
Competitive bid limits

Home care quality authority
Cardiac care services
Employee free choice act

County functions

CEDT DPS6 DNP3

AGNR DP15

HS DPS6 DNP2

LG DP7

HCW DP13

HCW DP13

CL DPS5 DNP2

LG DP5 DNP2

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL



