STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

60th Legislature - 2007 - Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



JOHN LOVICK

Speaker Pro Tempore

RICHARD NAFZIGER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
February 28, 2007 - Wednesday 52			and Day	Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.				
HB	1047	Alcohol in food and candy	CL DPS8	RUL				
НВ	1050	Students with disabilities	ED DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1091 f	Innovation partnership zones	APP DPS(CEDT)34	RUL				
НВ	1106 f	Hospital acquired infections	APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	1169 \$f	Private vocational schools	HE DP9	APP				
НВ	1178 f	Associate development org	APP DP2S(w/o sub CEDT)34	RUL				
НВ	1188	Physical health of students	ED DPS5 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	1276 f	Tourism partnership	APP DPS(CEDT)34	RUL				
НВ	1404 f	Trail grooming services	FIN DP8 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1447 f	Boarding homes	APP DP34	RUL				
НВ	1503 f	Injured worker medical right	CL DPS5 DNP2	APP				
НВ	1562 f	Workers' comp advisory comm	CL DPS8	RUL				
НВ	1605 f	Aquatic rehabilitation zone	PUGT DPS8	RUL				
НВ	1627 f	Farmland preservation office	AGNR DP10 DNP5	APP				
НВ	1675 f	Public notices	PSEP DP7	APP				
НВ	1706	Indian gaming reg act	CL DP5 DNP2	RUL				

НВ	1733 f	Community justice facilities	HS DPS6 DNP2	APP
НВ	1738 f	Ballast water management	AGNR DPS10 DNP5	APP
НВ	1826 f	Medical benefits	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	1837	Nonambulatory persons	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	1846 f	Health care facilities	HCW DPS7 DNP6	СВ
НВ	1854 f	Background checks	ELCS DPS6 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1885 f	Baccalaureate pilot prog	HE DPS8	APP
НВ	1910 f	Multi-dwelling units	HOUS DPS4 DNP3	FIN
НВ	1926 f	Dept of social & health svcs	ELCS DPS7	APP
НВ	1965	Major industrial development	LG DPS7	RUL
НВ	1972	Irrigation dist foreclosure	AGNR DP15	RUL
НВ	2053 f	Motor vehicle fuel	PSEP DPS4 DNP3	FIN
НВ	2066 f	Large on-site sewage systems	ENVH DPS9	APP
НВ	2107 f	Settlement agreements	AGNR DPS15	RUL
НВ	2110	Fire protection facilities	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2119 f	Violence by strangulation	PSEP DP7	RUL
НВ	2125 f	School employee housing	ED DP6 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2137	School employees' children	ED DP9	RUL
НВ	2161	Code cities & noncode cities	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2171 f	Crane safety	CL DPS5 DNP2	APP
НВ	2204	Nursing homes	HCW DP13	RUL
НВ	2206 f	Pipeline capacity	TEC DPS11	APP
НВ	2209	Autopsy reports & records	HCW DPS9 DNP4	RUL
НВ	2211 \$	Technical assistance	CEDT DP9	APP
НВ	2219	Small forest landowners	AGNR DPS15	СВ
НВ	2225 f	Enhanced 911 radio network	TEC DPS11	RUL

HB	2256	Family prosperity act	CEDT DPS6 DNP3	FIN
НВ	2263	Dishwashing detergent	AGNR DP15	RUL
НВ	2265	Supervised community options	HS DPS6 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2274	Competitive bid limits	LG DP7	RUL
НВ	2283	Home care quality authority	HCW DP13	RUL
НВ	2304 f	Cardiac care services	HCW DP13	APP
НЈМ	4008	Employee free choice act	CL DPS5 DNP2	RUL
HJR	4211	County functions	LG DP5 DNP2	RUL